
KENSINGTON 64440 N17 KEYED
NOTEBOOK
Read More
SKU: KEN-N17-KNB
Price: 6,690 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Computer Accessories
Tags: 13

Product Description

HP N9K03AA NO 65XL COLOUR
INK CARTRIDGE (Page yield: 300
pages)
Read More
SKU: HP-N9K03AA
Price: 9,090 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description
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https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/kensington-64440-n17-keyed-notebook-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/computer_accessories/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/13/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/hp-n9k03aa-no-65xl-colour-ink-car-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/printer_related/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/15/


GIGASET A540H ADDITIONAL
HEADSET for A540
Read More
SKU: PHO-GIGA540H
Price: 9,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Telephone / PABX
Tags: 20

Product Description

LC to SC Singlemode Duplex
9/125 OS2 Fiber Patch Cable, .6
Meter
Read More
SKU: CBL-FSD9-LCSC-0.6
Price: 1,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/gigaset-a540h-additional-headset-for-a540-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/telephone_pabx/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/20/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/lc-to-sc-singlemode-duplex-9-125-os2-fiber-patch-cable-6-meter-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/fiber/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/44/


HP 481409-002 DisplayPort to
DVI-D Cable Adapter
Read More
SKU: ADA-481409-002
Price: 2,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description

Ubiquiti Gigabit POE 50V 1.2A
Read More
SKU: NET-UBNT-POE-50-60W
Price: 3,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Ubiquiti, UPS / PSU
Tags: 36

Product Description
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https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/hp-481409-002-displayport-to-dvi-d-cable-adapter-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/cables/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/19/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/ubiquiti-gigabit-poe-50v-1-2a-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/ubiquiti/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/ups_psu/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/36/


Displayport mini Male To
DisplayPort DP Female
Read More
SKU: ADA-DPMINI-DP
Price: 490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description

USB IN OUT MIDI Interface Cable
Converter
Read More
SKU: CBL-USB-MIDI
Price: 2,050 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: USB
Tags: 2

Product Description
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https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/displayport-mini-male-to-displayport-dp-female-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/cables/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/19/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/usb-in-out-midi-interface-cable-converter-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/usb/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/2/


Amcrest AH357 WiFi Smart Plug
(White)
Read More
SKU: NWL-GBX-AH357
Price: 3,080 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: UPS / PSU, USB
Tags: 22

Product Description

HP CE410XC 305X BLACK TONER
(PAGE YIELD: 4000 PAGES)
Read More
SKU: TON-CE410XC
Price: 20,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description
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https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/amcrest-ah357-wifi-smart-plug-white-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/ups_psu/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/usb/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/22/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/hp-ce410xc-305x-black-toner-page-yield-4000-pages-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/printer_related/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/15/


BARECODE LABEL 70x30mmx500
Read More
SKU: BARCODELAB-7X3
Price: 814 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description

MINI HDMI (M) to HDMI (F)
ADAPTER
Read More
SKU: ADA-MINIHDMI-M-HDMI-
Price: 505 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description
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https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/barecode-label-70x30mmx500-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/printer_related/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/15/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/mini-hdmi-m-to-hdmi-f-adapter-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/cables/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/19/


MIKROTIK Cloud Smart Switch
CSS326-24G-2S+RM
Read More
SKU: NET-CSS326-24G-2S+RM
Price: 22,650 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Mikrotik, Modem / Router, Network
Switches / Routers

Tags: 40

Product Description

HP CF380XC NO 312X BLACK
TONER (Page yield: 4400 pages)
Read More
SKU: TON-CF380XC
Price: 23,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description
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https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/mikrotik-cloud-smart-switch-css326-24g-2srm-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/mikrotik/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/modem_router/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/network_switches/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/network_switches/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/40/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/hp-cf380xc-no-312x-black-toner-page-yield-4400-pages-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/printer_related/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/15/


KYOCERA TK-174 TONER KIT
FOR FS-
Read More
SKU: TON-TK-174
Price: 19,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description

LC to SC Multimode Duplex
50/125 Fiber Patch Cable 2
Meters
Read More
SKU: CBL-LC-SC-2M-MM
Price: 3,595 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description
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https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/kyocera-tk-174-toner-kit-for-fs-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/printer_related/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/15/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/lc-to-sc-multimode-duplex-50-125-fiber-patch-cable-2-meters-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/fiber/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/44/

